EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM SXM.20 - T20 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.25 - T25 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.27 - T27 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.30 - T30 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.40 - T40 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.45 - T45 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

FACOM SXM.50 - T50 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket
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FACOM SXM.X - 1/2" Square Drive Torx Bit

Socket

SXM.20, SXM.25, SXM.27, SXM.30, SXM.40, SXM.45, SXM.50,

SXM.55, SXM.60

CODE

SXM.20

SXM.25

SXM.27

SXM.30

SXM.40

SXM.45

SXM.50

SIZE

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50


/facom-sxm-20-t20-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-20-t20-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-25-t25-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-25-t25-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-27-t27-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-27-t27-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-30-t30-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-30-t30-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-40-t40-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-40-t40-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-45-t45-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-45-t45-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-50-t50-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-50-t50-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM SXM.55 - T55 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

SXM.55 T55

FACOM SXM.60 - T60 1/2"
Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

SXM.60 T60

DESCRIPTION

FACOM SXM.X - 1/2" Square Drive Torx Bit Socket

Features
Standard length series
For Torx female drive fasteners
Non-removable bit
Bright chrome finish with phosphate-hardened tip
Torx sizes - T20 - T60


/facom-sxm-55-t55-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-55-t55-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-60-t60-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket
/facom-sxm-60-t60-1-2-square-drive-torx-bit-socket

